
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #5

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

RCA DOME - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 12 OF 16 - MARCH 24, 2007

Lites East Supercross

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

312 D. Ecklund  912.0371

927 T. Sewell  812.1592

134 C. Humphrey  612.1693

706 C. Gonzalez  612.1824

281 J. Sipes  812.1995

270 N. Skaggs  1412.3106

156 W. Browning  412.3287

304 B. Ripple  412.3628

335 K. Tobin  312.3889

632 K. Hoge  312.46010

110 T. Hofmaster  212.51711

671 A. Bakken  312.56012

176 B. Barnes  812.59613

633 R. Jackson  912.63214

333 G. Karrle  1312.63515

550 T. Hollenbeck  313.04916

251 A. Woskob  1313.41517

384 C. Schlacht  413.88618

616 K. Phenix  314.15419

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

270 N. Skaggs  718.3131

134 C. Humphrey  618.4162

927 T. Sewell  1118.4433

312 D. Ecklund  1118.4774

281 J. Sipes  918.5255

333 G. Karrle  618.5776

304 B. Ripple  618.6837

156 W. Browning  1018.7508

632 K. Hoge  318.7659

335 K. Tobin  518.83410

633 R. Jackson  718.85811

706 C. Gonzalez  618.90412

110 T. Hofmaster  819.14213

251 A. Woskob  919.32414

671 A. Bakken  119.83415

384 C. Schlacht  419.84116

176 B. Barnes  520.20217

550 T. Hollenbeck  720.54118

616 K. Phenix  1221.88919

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

312 D. Ecklund  1118.3591

927 T. Sewell  1318.6812

281 J. Sipes  1318.8273

335 K. Tobin  818.8874

632 K. Hoge  318.9305

156 W. Browning  1218.9496

304 B. Ripple  618.9737

671 A. Bakken  219.1118

134 C. Humphrey  819.1939

333 G. Karrle  1119.26910

176 B. Barnes  519.34411

270 N. Skaggs  519.80512

706 C. Gonzalez  919.85413

251 A. Woskob  1220.27814

633 R. Jackson  420.49915

110 T. Hofmaster  320.54316

550 T. Hollenbeck  220.83417

384 C. Schlacht  221.16018

616 K. Phenix  422.39219
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